Employer Classification Worksite Start Date
CAHILL MLP Electrician MLP 8/22/2017
CAHILL MLP Electrician MLP 8/22/2017
GUILDFORDS INC. Journey Person Mechanical 2 AC_LINE_LAB 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/22/2017
CAHILL MLP Electrician MLP 8/22/2017
ROKSTAD POWER Powerline Technician MARITIME LINK PROJECT 8/22/2017
CAHILL Utility Person - General Labourer DC LINE NL 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/22/2017
GUILDFORDS INC. Journey Person Mechanical 2 DC_LINE_NL 8/22/2017
MIKE KELLY & SONS Heavy Equipment Operator DC LINE NL 8/22/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Powerline Technician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Powerline Technician DC LINE LAB 8/23/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/24/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/24/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/24/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/24/2017
CAHILL Electrician DC LINE NL 8/24/2017
MAJORS LOGGING Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/28/2017
MAJORS LOGGING Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/28/2017



TRISTAR MECHANICAL LTD.

CAHILL MLP
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL
CAHILL

Journey Person Mechanical 2
Welder
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

DC LINE NL
MLP

DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB
DC LINE NL
DC LINE NL
DC LINE NL
DC LINE NL
DC LINE NL
DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB

8/28/2017
8/29/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017

09/06/2017
09/06/2017



