Employer	Classification	Worksite	Start Date
CAHILL MLP	Electrician	MLP	8/22/2017
CAHILL MLP	Electrician	MLP	8/22/2017
GUILDFORDS INC.	Journey Person Mechanical 2	AC_LINE_LAB	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/22/2017
CAHILL MLP	Electrician	MLP	8/22/2017
ROKSTAD POWER	Powerline Technician	MARITIME LINK PROJECT	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC LINE NL	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/22/2017
GUILDFORDS INC.	Journey Person Mechanical 2	DC_LINE_NL	8/22/2017
MIKE KELLY & SONS	Heavy Equipment Operator	DC LINE NL	8/22/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Powerline Technician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Powerline Technician	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/24/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/24/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/24/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/24/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/24/2017
MAJORS LOGGING	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/28/2017
MAJORS LOGGING	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/28/2017

TRISTAR MECHANICAL LTD.	Journey Person Mechanical 2	DC LINE NL	8/28/2017	
CAHILL MLP	Welder	MLP	8/29/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/30/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/30/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/30/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	8/30/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/31/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/31/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/31/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/31/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE NL	8/31/2017	
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB		09/06/2017
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB		09/06/2017